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Philosophy

“Our dedicated skin care experts offer more than just 
beauty aesthetics with the emphasis of individualized 
personal care treatment. We strive to make you feel 
welcomed, pampered and remembered. Lanreé aims to 
educate and provide every customer with the essential 
and proper health management to improve their skin 
concerns and restoring the appearance of the skin.

We offer an array of aesthetic dermatological 
procedures using the latest cutting-edge techniques  
in the industry. Our treatments and products are  
made from natural ingredients that are effective  
in maintaining healthy skin from within....”

Lanreé Management Team

Welcome  
to the journey  
of beauty
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Consultation 

$15

At Lanreé, our skin care experts  
will provide customers a one-on-one 
consultation during first visit. This is 
done to gain an accurate and deeper 
understanding of our customer’s skin 
condition with a thorough personal 
and lifestyle habits analysis. This 
analysis could generate the accurate 
root of our customer’s skin concern 
and then our therapist will advise a 
treatment that is suitable for you.

5 Elements Active Acne 
Microneedling Facial Treatment
60 minutes – $300

At Lanreé, 5 elements personalised 
intensive facial treatments are 
designed for all skin types with specific 
concerns. Our skin experts will first 
conduct a thorough analysis of your 
skin. Then, Lanreé professionals will 
select the most suitable combination of 
treatments and therapies to resolve  

the root of all skin conditions.  
5 elements intensive microneedling 
facial treatments emphasise on 
providing customers with the fastest 
and most convenient result where 
our experts meticulously monitor 
customer’s progress after each  
element is conducted, ensuring  
optimal results are achieved.

Deep Cleansing 
& Acne Facial

*Note

1.	 Treatment price and duration listed is for 
general indication only. 
It may vary due to different individual’s 
concerns.

2.	 Price may vary and quote will be provided 
upon consultation based on area size 
of treatment if applicable.

3.	 Package price has to be paid upfront.

Deep Cleansing Facial 
Treatment 

30 minutes – $85

Lanreé skin care expert would  
select the most suitable type of deep 
cleansing treatment to thoroughly 
cleanse all impurities and make up 
residue on the skin surface to prep 
the skin before proceeding to the 
subsequence intensive treatment. 
This step would improve congestions 
by removing blackheads and 
blocked pores.

Aqua Microbubble Infusion Deep 
Cleansing Treatment

This treatment would include a deep 
skin cleansing procedure to remove 
makeup residues, followed by a hot 
facial patch and facial steam to 
remove blackheads and whiteheads 
on face. Then microbubble suction 
to remove impurities, blemishes and 
blackheads accompanied with a face 
mask and LED Light Therapy
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HA Skin 
Booster 

Hyaluronic Acid Skin Booster
60 minutes – $360
Choice of either 

• �Pure 100% Hyaluronic Acid Booster (5ml)

• Anti-Aging Collagen Booster (5ml)

• Whitening & Spot Fading Booster (5ml)

*Note
1.	 Treatment price and duration listed is for 

general indication only. 
It may vary due to different individual’s 
concerns.

2.	 Price may vary and quote will be provided 
upon consultation based on area size 
of treatment if applicable.

3.	 Package price has to be paid upfront.

Hydro skin booster of Hyaluronic Acid 
can now be infused into the epidermis 
layer of the skin without the use of any 
needles or injection with the Titanium 
Micro Water Gun used for Needle Free 
Skin Booster & Mesotherapy infusion 
by air pressure pulse technology 
through micro pores opening of the 
skin. This can add direct moisture to 
the epidermis skin to provide even 
distribution with no discomfort and 
downtime. Is has high anti-aging effect 
for maintaining elastic, hydration and 
even out the skin tone.
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Photodynamic Therapy (PDT) is a non-invasive procedure created to increase 
cell turnover and stimulate collagen production in an effort to treat sun damage, 
severe acne, rosacea, enlarged sebaceous glands, wrinkles and fine lines.  
PDT utilises a photosensitising molecule with a light source of specific wavelength 
to activate the oxygen molecules that are readily available which helps boost  
skin immunity and natural recovery.

20 minutes – $30 | 40 minutes – $55

Red Light Therapy

This therapy smooths the appearance  
of fine lines and calms inflammation.  
Red light is effectively penetrated into 
the skin stimulating it to produce more 
collagen naturally for a smoother and 
firmer skin.  
It has the ability to improve all signs of  
aging and triggers repair responses in 
your skin which produces new cells and 
helps them metabolise nutrients more 
effectively.  
This will lead to fading dark spots, 
more even skin tone and an overall 
brighter, healthier complexion.

Yellow Light Therapy

This therapy reduces skin redness, 
treats rosacea, reduces the 
appearance of facial blood vessels, 
and eliminates UV radiation damage. 
Yellow light is an ideal therapy 
for sensitive skin because it calms 
and sooths the skin for a healthier 
complexion. It also helps to detoxify 
the skin, boost lymphatic flow and 
increase cellular growth.

Astro Light 
Photodynamic Therapy

Green Light Therapy

This therapy helps address uneven skin 
tone and discoloration. Green light 
control skin pigment by targeting cells 
called melanocytes and slowing the 
rate they produce melanin in your skin. 
It also works to break up clusters of 
melanin that are the root cause of dark 
spots.

Blue Light Therapy

This therapy reduces acne and 
blemishes for a clearer complexion. 
Blue light kills the bacteria deep within 
the pores that are the leading cause of 
breakouts. It also works to soothe and 
clam any post-acne inflammation.
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Supreme Facial
60 minutes – $200

Deep Cleansing

Lanreé skin care expert would 
thoroughly cleanse all impurities and 
make up residue on the skin surface to 
prep the skin before proceeding to the 
subsequence intensive treatment. This 
step would improve congestions by 
removing blackheads and 
blocked pores.

Facial Steaming

Warm steam softens the surface of 
the skin to remove impurities, bacteria 
and dirt from the pores. Steam revives 
tired skin and supports the absorption 
of moisture increasing the skin’s 
suppleness.

Aqua Microbubble Infusion

This treatment would include a deep 
surface cleansing procedure, followed 
by a hot facial patch on the whole 
face to kill all micro-bacteria and then 
hydrating essence would be applied 
which has an anti-aging effect.

Microneedling with Serum Facial  
for Hydration

Lanreé microneedling facial procedure 
stimulates the penetration of Serums 
into the dermis layer with appropriate 
massage that is specific to anti-
aging, facial lifting and tightening, 
pre tightening, hydrating and anti-
inflammatory.

Hydrating Gel Mask + Light Therapy

This hydrating gel mask helps minimise 
the signs of ageing by stimulating the 
skin’s natural collagen production and 
effectively restoring the cells back  
to its optimum health.  
Photodynamic Light Therapy (PDT)  
is a non-invasive procedure created 
to increase cell turnover and stimulate 
collagen production.

Hydrating Serum 

This is the final step of locking in all 
moisture into the skin, preparing the 
skin for further rejuvenation with 
after-care applications at home. 

Supreme 
Facial

*Note

1.	 Treatment price and duration listed is for 
general indication only. 
It may vary due to different individual’s 
concerns.

2.	 Price may vary and quote will be provided 
upon consultation based on area size 
of treatment if applicable.

3.	 Package price has to be paid upfront.
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Venus 
Viva MD
90 minutes – $880/session
 

• Acne Scar Resurfacing
• Body Scar Resurfacing
• Stretch Mark Resurfacing $1000+

Venus Viva MD™ the latest, newest 
generation, non-surgical solution for 
skin resurfacing that corrects signs 
of skin damage and improves the 
appearance of acne scars and other 
scars, stretch marks, enlarged pores, 
deep wrinkles, and uneven skin texture. 
During treatment, the micro-needle 
penetrates deep into the dermis to 
stimulate the development of newer, 
healthier skin.
•	 Uses unique NanoFractional 

RF™ technology with adjustable 
ablation and coagulation 
parameters, to deliver radio 
frequency energy into the 
skin, creating micro-channels 
surrounded by intact tissue.

•	 Features SmartScan™ technology 
for uniform and safe energy 
delivery to all skin types.

•	 Designed to resurface the 
skin, which helps reduce the 
appearance of acne scars and 
other scars, deep wrinkles, 
enlarged pores, and uneven skin 
texture for all skin types.

•	 Two pin options: the 80 pin tip 
that can deliver up to 124 mJ/
pin and the 160 pin tip which can 
deliver up to 62 mJ/pin.

•	

The 160 pin tip is designed to treat a 
wide range of conditions and is proven 
to improve the appearance of textural 
irregularities, fine lines, dyschromia, 
enlarged pores, and striae. For more 
severe dermatological concerns such 
as acne scarring and deep wrinkles, 
the 80 pin tip is designed to deliver a 
greater amount of energy per pin, with 
a lower pin density per area, allowing 
for more advanced treatments. 

The Venus Viva™ MD applicator 
is equipped with state-of-the-
art patented tip technology that 
delivers up to 700 pulses, with energy 
penetration of up to 800 μm. The tips 
are designed for more coverage and 
therefore faster treatment times, and 
less downtime. They are better able to 
address more severe skin conditions, 
and are particularly effective in 
treating acne scarring.
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HIGHLY CUSTOMIZABLE 
PARAMETERS FOR A WIDE   
RANGE OF SKIN CONDITIONS

Power and pulse duration are highly tunable to 
resolve mild to severe skin damage requiring ablation 
and resurfacing of the skin. Published clinical 
studies have shown high efficacy of NanoFractional 
RF™ technology in the cosmetic improvement of 
striae alba,2 skin texture,3,4 and pigmentation.4

REVOLUTIONARY TECHNOLOGY

The Venus Viva™ MD applicator features NanoFractional RF™ 
to safely, effectively, and more comfortably address a 
variety of skin conditions. The Venus Viva™ MD applicator 
is equipped with the patented SmartScan™ technology, 
allowing for greater depth of energy penetration, flexible 
treatment densities, and safer, improved energy delivery 
for highly effective and visible results.   

SAFE FOR ALL SKIN TYPES*

The Venus Viva™ MD applicator is safe for all skin types, 
including Fitzpatrick Skin Types IV-VI. A clinical study on 
striae alba on the thighs, abdomen, and buttocks showed 
that post-inflammatory hyperpigmentation (PIH) was low 
with Venus Viva™ at only 18.1%, compared to 81.8% and 
36.4% for fractional CO2 lasers and fractional erbium 
glass lasers, respectively.2

LOW DOWNTIME

NanoFractional RF™ with SmartScan™ technology is 
delivered through a small footprint per pin which creates 
micro-dermal wounds surrounded by in-tact tissue for 
fast recovery and low downtime.

THE ONLY SKIN 
RESURFACING 
SYSTEM YOU NEED

NOW MORE CUSTOMIZABLE THAN EVER

Venus Viva™ MD is a highly effective and customizable 
skin ablation and resurfacing device, and it now comes 
with two tip options for treating a range of mild to severe 
skin conditions. 

Treat milder skin texture irregularities with the 160 pin tip, 
or treat more severe acne scars, scars, and deep rhytides 
with the 80 pin tip. This device uses NanoFractional 
Radio Frequency (RF) technology, offering patients a 
safer, lower downtime, lower risk alternative to traditional 
skin resurfacing options, while providing equal results. 
A published clinical study showed that 100% of 
patients rated their satisfaction with the results of their 
NanoFractional RF™ treatments as “Excellent,” “Very 
Good,” or “Good.”1  With the DiamondPolar™ applicator, 
employing proprietary (MP)2 technology for wrinkle 
reduction*, patients can achieve a firmer looking, younger 
appearance comfortably and with ease.
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PiQo4: Deep Reach - For 
Deep Pigment Shattering
With PiQo4, your customers will 
appreciate the faster treatment results 
with shorter treatment sessions. PiQo4 
offers up to 15 spot sizes, ranging from 
2mm to 15mm, the largest uniform spot 
size in today’s aesthetics industry and 
almost four times larger than that of 
the closest competitor.

PiQo4’s larger spot sizes allow deeper 
maintenance of penetration into the 

dermis and better dispersal of the 
pigment or embedded ink particles. 
Studies have demonstrated that 
treatment with a large spot size at low 
fluencies significantly decreases any 
occurrence of blistering, discoloration 
or scarring* on the skin’s surface, since 
the energy is being spread over a wider 
area.
*Brown, Mussarat, Hussain & Goldberg. Cosmetic  
and Laser Therapy, 2011 13:280-282

2 
mm

15 
mm

1 
mm

5 
mm

PiQo4 – Spot Size Range

Small effective 
treatment zone

Large effective 
treatment zone

3 
mm

6 
mm

SPW – Spot Size Range

Other Lasers PiQo4

CPS – Spot Size Range
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Black

Black is the most common 
ink used in both amateur 
and professional tattoos. 
With unrivaled pulse 
energy and a 15mm 
spot, PiQo4 is misspelled 
1064nm wavelength energy 
is ideal for these inks, even 
on a darker skin.

Green

650nm wavelength is most 
effectively used on greens, 
the third most popular ink 
color for tattoos.

Red

Red is the second most 
common tattoo ink color. 
PiQo4’s 532nm wavelength 
has 10 times the energy 
of other laser systems, 
allowing it to achieve faster 
clearance of red pigment.

Other

585nm is used on blues, 
purples, and other colors, 
completing the removal of 
multicolor tattoos.

The only treatment which 
can erase a rainbow
4 Wavelengths – For effective shattering of the most popular pigment/ink colours

Since each pigment color absorbs a specific wavelength, PiQo4 offers 4 
wavelengths in order to treat the broadest range of pigment/tattoo colours, on 
the widest range of skin types. Its four wavelengths - 1064nm, 532nm, 650nm and 
585nm - target 9 of the most frequently used tattoo colours ranging from light 
orange to dark black. With PiQo4 you can erase the rainbow.

GREEN
585 nm | 650 nm

YELLOW
532 nm

SKY BLUE
585 nm

BLUE
532 nm | 1064 nm

PURPLE
585 nm

PINK
532 nm

BLACK
1064 nm

RED/ORANGE
532 nm
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Lumenis Piqo4 Laser  
& Tattoo Removal
Crystal Whitening Laser

$400 / session
$2400 / 6 sessions

Dark Eye Circle or Lips Lightening Laser $115 / session

Acne Marks, Sunspots, Freckles, Dark Spots, 
Hormonal Pigmentation Laser

$800 / session
$2200 / 3 sessions

Neck Whitening Laser $300 / front neck
$300 / back neck

Underarm Whitening Laser $300 / both arms
$1800 / 6 sessions

Inner Thigh (Groin) Whitening Laser $400 / both thighs
$2400 / 6 sessions

Brazilian / Knee Whitening Laser $300 / session
$1800 / 6 sessions

Body Scarring Laser $800 / half back
$1200 / full back

Full Leg Scar Laser $1200 / both legs

Both Arms Whitening $1200 / session

Calves or Thigh Scarring $800 / both side

Size XS (Under 30cm2) $100 / treatment

Size S (Under 50cm2) $280 / treatment

Size M (Under 100cm2) $360 / treatment

Size L (A4 Under 400cm2) $600 / treatment

Size XL (400cm2 +) Price on Enquiry

Tattoo Removal
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StarWalker® in Auckland, New Zealand

Lanree Aesthetics is excited to be 
offering the newest treatment for 
melasma with the most advanced 
q-switched laser in the market, 
Fotona’s StarWalker®.

What Is StarWalker®?

The StarWalker® is built for maximum 
performance with patented, state-
of-the-art innovations to make 
treatments safer and more effective. 
Using acoustic shockwaves, rather than 
heat, to break apart melasma. Nothing 
beats the versatility of StarWalker®.

Benefits of StarWalker® Treatments

If you struggle with;

•	 Sun Damage

•	 Fine lines and Wrinkles

•	 Acne Scars

•	 Melasma

•	 Uneven Tone and Texture

•	 Rosacea

•	 Keloid or surgical scarring

The StarWalker® is an advanced 
Q-switched laser system with four 
wavelengths and 15 modalities, making 
it versatile for a wide range of aesthetic 
treatments. Key features include:

•	 FracTAT® Technology: Fractional 
laser treatment for pigmented 
lesions and skin resurfacing.

•	 High Energy & Precision: Delivers 
up to 10 J of energy with Variable 
Square Pulse (VSP) and ASP™ for 
customizable treatments targeting 
both epidermal and dermal 
lesions.

•	 Tattoo Removal: Effective in 
breaking down tattoo ink with 
high-energy Q-switched pulses.

•	 Vascular Treatments: Includes 
VERSA3 and VERDE™ modes for 
targeting vascular issues like spider 
veins and broken capillaries.

•	 Versatile Applications: Treats 
pigmented lesions, vascular 
conditions, and more.

The StarWalker® represents an 
evolution in laser technology, offering 
powerful and precise treatments across 
multiple aesthetic needs.

“One of the best melasma laser 
treatment in the market”

•	 Can treat active melasma

•	 Game changer for melasma

Why Fotona StarWalker MaQX is Effective 
for Melasma

•	 The Fotona StarWalker MaQX 
is an advanced laser system 
that safely and effectively 
treats melasma with minimal 
risk of worsening pigmentation. 
Its fractional picosecond 
and Q-switched nanosecond 

Fotona 
Starwalker MaQX 
Melasma Laser
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technology makes it superior to 
traditional lasers.

How It Works:

•	 Ultra-Short Pulse Technology 
(ASP) – Breaks down melanin into 
tiny particles without overheating 
the skin, reducing post-
inflammatory hyperpigmentation 
(PIH). 

•	 FracTAT® Technology – Creates 
microchannels to enhance melanin 
clearance and stimulate collagen 
production. 

•	 Dual Wavelengths (Nd:YAG 1064 
nm & 532 nm) – Targets both 
deep and superficial pigmentation 
for comprehensive melasma 
treatment.

Benefits:

•	 Breaks down melanin safely – 
Uses short pulses to fragment and 
clear pigmentation. 

•	 Minimizes heat damage – 
Prevents PIH and ensures safe 
energy delivery.

•	 Stimulates skin healing – Improves 
texture and promotes collagen 
production. 

•	 Safe for all skin types – Reduces 
risk of rebound pigmentation, ideal 
for darker skin tones. 

•	 Minimal downtime – Gradual 
lightening over multiple sessions 
with quick recovery.

Fotona StarWalker MaQX offers a 
safer, more effective approach to 
melasma treatment, delivering a 
brighter, even-toned complexion with 
lasting results.

Melasma Laser (skin type 1-6)
$600/ session

$2800 / 6 sessions

Sun spots, dark spot and acne mark laser 
(skin type 1-6)

$800/ session
$2200 / 3 sessions

Keloid & Surgical scars based on quote

Dented acne scar $880 / session
$80 / spot

Angel toning (skin type 1-3) $400/ session

hand pigmentation $400 / both hands
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FoLix by Lumenis
– Now at Lanreé Aesthetics

The world’s first FDA-cleared non-
invasive fractional laser treatment 
for hair regrowth.
First clinic in NZ & Australia to offer 
this breakthrough solution!

Why FoLix Works
•	 1565 nm Laser Precision – 

Penetrates deep to the follicle base 
for true regeneration.

•	 Non-Ablative Technology – No 
damage, no downtime, no 
visible marks.

•	 Reactivates Dormant Follicles – 
Ideal for early to moderate thinning.

•	 Clinically Proven – Noticeable 
density improvements in 
4–6 sessions.

•	 Safe & Comfortable 

Smart Features
•	 Energy Algorithm: Ensures even 

laser coverage for optimal results.

•	 FoliCool™ Tip: Cooling + hair 
separation for maximum comfort.

•	 Quick & Easy: 30–45 mins, no 
injections, no medications.
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Temporal Corners $400 / session

Overall Hairline $600 / session

Top Scalp / Patches $800 / session

Full Scalp $1400/ session

Hair Thinning
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M u l t i - A p p l i c a t i o n  L a s e r  S y s t e m 
Dynamis Pro

www.fotona.com      

87
04

8/
14

The Highest Performance, Best Made Laser Systems in the World

Combining the power of the industry’s highest performance Er:YAG 
and Nd:YAG lasers for applications in aesthetics and dermatology, as 
well as an additional surgical QCW Nd:YAG laser.

• Fotona4D®  laser face lifting

• TightSculpting®

• SmoothEye®

• HAIRestartTM

• Acne and acne scar revision

• Permanent hair reduction

• Pigmented lesions removal

• Scar revision

• Skin resurfacing

• NightLase®

• Onychomycosis treatment

• Vascular and endovascular treatments

• Hyperhidrosis treatment

• Laser lipolysis

• Laser podiatry
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Fotona 4D® Pro 
Laser Treatment

Fotona 4 Step Full Face $999 / session

SmoothEye® for Eyelid                                                                $600 / session

LipLase® $115 / session

Smile Line Nasolabial Fold (Intra-oral) $600 / session

Neck Tightening 	   $1000 / session

Spider Veins, Vascular Lesion   $80 / vein

Face Area Treatment

Mole / Wart / Skin Tag / Milia Removal $80 / mole, wart, skin tag, milia
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Thermage® FLX 
Thermage FLX is a non-invasive RadioFrequency 
(RF) therapy that can smoothen, tighten and contour 
skin on the face, eyes and body for an overall 
younger-looking appearance in a single treatment.
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Barbie Eye $2500 / session

Full Face + Chin $2900 / session

Full Face + Neck + Chin   $3500 / session

Tummy & Abdomen                                                                      $3500 / session

Buttocks      $3500 / session

Flabby Arms (Both Upper Arms)   $3000 / session

Face 

Body Tightening & Contour Redefining

Thermage® 
FLX 
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Ultraformer MPT is the latest in 
HIFU technology, delivering fast and 
effective results. Featuring Micro 
Pulse (MP) Mode and Booster hand 
pieces for enhanced and refined 
lifting results to fight signs of ageing. 
The new Ultraformer MPT, is safer 
and maximises MMFU(Micro & Macro 
focused Ultrasound) efficiency by 
dividing the TCP (Thermal coagulation 
point) generating method into micro-
unit beyond the technology to create 
precise TCP quality. 

This treatment is highly customisable, 
our therapists will tailor the treatment 
depending on your skin condition and 
desired results.    

Ultraformer 
MPT Time 
Freezing Lifting 
and Body 
Contouring
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Lower Half Face $1580 / session

Full Face Lift  
(Forehead, Eye Area, Mouth Area, Cheek) $1800 / session

Full Face Lift + Neck Lift $2000 / session

Full Face Lift + Double Chin Reduction $2000 / session

Full Face Lift + Double Chin Reduction + Neck Lift $2380 / session

Frownline $680 / session

Neck $800 / session

Double Chin $800 / session

Tummy / Abdomen $2000 / session

Waist / Love Handle $1880 / session

Chest $1880 / session

Upper Arms (Both Arms) $1480 / both arms

Bra-Line Fat (Both Sides) $1280 / both sides

Underneath Buttock Lifting (Banana Roll) $1480 / session

Calves Starts from $1380

Outer Thigh $1480 / session

Inner Thigh $1680 / both thighs

Breast Area $1880 / session

Knees $880 / session

Beauty Focus Boosters

Body Part Tightening+ Fat Reduction

DSB Ultra Eye Booster

Time Freeze Lift (V Shape Boosting)

360° Eye Area (includes eyelids, crows-feet and under-eye) 
+ Serum $800 / session
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Ultherapy PRIME® 
-�The Science of
Natural Lifting

FDA-cleared, non-invasive, 
and clinically proven.

Ultherapy PRIME® is an advanced skin-
lifting treatment that goes beneath the 
surface of the skin to target the same 
foundational layers treated in surgical 
facelifts, without cutting, needles, 
or downtime.

By precisely delivering micro-focused 
ultrasound energy at controlled 
depths, Ultherapy PRIME® initiates a 
regenerative response, stimulating 
your body to produce new collagen 
and elastin naturally—resulting in 
gradual lifting, firming, and tightening 
that lasts up to a year or more.

Why Ultherapy PRIME® is Different
Unlike treatments that only work 
on the skin’s surface, Ultherapy 
PRIME® penetrates deep into 
multiple foundational layers—
including the SMAS (Superficial 
Musculoaponeurotic System), the 
same layer targeted in surgical 
facelifts—without disrupting the 
skin surface.

How it works:
1.	 Ultrasound energy is delivered

deep into the skin to create precise
thermal points.

2. This triggers the body’s natural
healing process.

3. Over time, your skin rebuilds
collagen and elastin, restoring
firmness and lift.

Precision with Real-Time Imaging

Ultherapy PRIME® is the only FDA-
cleared lifting device that uses live 
ultrasound imaging, allowing your 
practitioner to:

• Visualize tissue layers in real-time

• Deliver energy precisely where
it’s needed

• Customize treatment for your
unique skin structure

• Avoid unnecessary risk to
surrounding structures

This means more accuracy, greater 
safety, and better results than 
 ever before.
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Full Face + Chin + Neck 1000 shots $4500 / session

Full Face + Chin 800 shots $3600 / session

Half Face (Cheek + Jawline) $2800/ session

Ultherapy Prime
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Coolshaping2™ 
Fat Freezing 
Each body area requires 1-6 applicators per session. Only one session is 
required per body part depending on desired results. 

Fat freezing works through a process called Apoptosis. The body will naturally 
get rid of cells that have been damaged beyond repair. The 360° Stereoscopic 
Cooling from the Coolshaping2™ machine acts as a vacuum which will 
freeze the body fat at temperatures between -5°C and -10°C, killing the fat 
cells. This 360° cooling technology covers much larger and deeper areas of 
fat in comparison to traditional fat freezing devices which use a top down 
cooling system. Once fat cells have been destroyed they are then naturally 
removed from the body through the metabolism for up to 6 months. Treated 
body parts will start to reduce in size from the first week post treatment. A 
balanced lifestyle and healthy diet with sufficient water intake will speed up the 
metabolism process and reduced body size will remain. 

Coolshaping2™ is a state of the art fat freezing machine which allows for 
more area coverage and better results in a shorter period of time compared 
to similar devices. Coolshaping2 is TGA certified and provides the latest 
fat freezing treatment technology on the market, using a 360 degree 
Stereoscopic Cooling System.

1 Applicators $600 / applicator

2 Applicators $480 / applicator

4 Applicators $400 / applicator

6 Applicators $360 / applicator

8+ Applicators $300 / applicator
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The 
Technology

Unique 
Benefits 

CoolShaping2TM is a (TGA Certified- 
ARTG No. 371276) procedure that 
reduces fat in target areas using 
cryolipoloysis, vibrating-vacuum & LED 
technologies.

CoolShaping2TM offers non-invasive 
cryo-cooling (cryolipokoysis) to 
permanently reduce fat cells by 
breaking down targeted fat.

CoolShaping2TM is also designed to 
protect the skin surface, with the cryo-
energy only crystalising fat cells in the 
treatment area without damaging the 
surrounding tissue.

The unique 360° cooling applicator 
targets fat using balanced cryolipolysis, 
this allows larger areas of the body to 
be treated per session.
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ASCE+ Exosome with 
Mesotherapy: Advanced 
Skin Rejuvenation 
from Korea
$800 / session

A revolutionary anti-aging therapy that 
combines next-generation exosome 
technology with the precision of 
mesotherapy microinjections—bringing 
science and beauty together for 
unmatched skin renewal.

What Are Exosomes?
Exosomes are nano-sized extracellular 
vesicles naturally secreted by stem cells. 
They act as messengers, delivering 
essential bioactive molecules—including 
growth factors, peptides, amino acids, 
coenzymes, and nucleic acids—to target 
cells in the skin.
These components are vital for:
•	 Stimulating collagen and elastin 

synthesis

•	 Accelerating skin repair

•	 Modulating inflammation for 
healthier, calmer skin

ASCE+ (Advanced Stem Cell 
Exosomes) is derived from human 
adipose stem cells through a 
patented purification process, ensuring 
maximum potency and clinical-grade 
purity for visible results.

How Do They Work?
Exosomes communicate directly 
with skin cells, reactivating their 
regenerative capacity. 
This results in:
•	 Smoother, more radiant 

complexion

•	 Deep hydration & plumper texture

•	 Reduced redness and rocesea 

•	 Stronger, more resilient skin barrier

•	 Improved elasticity and overall 
skin health
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This treatment allows active ingredients to pass through the stratum corneum 
through a 9 pin Auto Sensing Injection System, allowing trans dermal solution to 
reach the deeper skin layers, penetrating the targeted area with concerns.

i) Ultimate Hydration Injection        

Serum injection includes Fillmed MHA 
10 + Cytocare 516 + Innoaesthetics 
Transdermal Hyaluronic Acid

Active Ingredients: Hyaluronic Acid

Suitable to:

- Intensively hydrates the skin

- Powerful Anti-Aging Effect

- Improves Skin Textures

Duration & Interval: Recommend at 
least 3 sessions per year, at least 4 
weeks interval between sessions

This treatment promotes skin 
hydration, improves fibroblasts activity 
and restores glycosaminglycons levels 
lost with age.

ii) Gluthathione Glowing Injection

Serum injection includes Fillmed MHA 
10 + Innoaesthetics Transdermal 
Restructurer

Active Ingredients: Ascorbic Acid 
(Vitamin C), Gluthathione, Lipoic Acid, 
Superoxide Dismutase, Hyaluronic Acid

Suitable to:

- Prevent cell oxidation

- Improve early signs of ageing

- Balance uneven pigmentation

Duration & Interval: Recommend at 
least 3 sessions per year, at least 4 
weeks interval between sessions

This treatment prevents oxidative stress 
and controls free radical formation.

Derma Shine Balance 
Booster Mesotherapy
$800 / session
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Acne Banish 
Skin Injection 
$800 / session

The Transdermal solution for 
acne-prone skin.

Serum injection includes Fillmed

MHA 10 + Innoaesthetics 
Transdermal AKN-ID 

Active Ingredients:
Pyruvic Acid, Zinc, Niacinamide, 
Melilotus, Taurine, Peptides 

Its ingredients regulate sebum 
production, reduce pore-clogging 
and inflammation, and strengthen 
the skin barrier, effectively restoring 
skin structure.

Suitable for:
• Acne-prone skin 
• Sebum regulating 
• Oily skin 

Duration & Interval: 
Recommend at least 1- 3 sessions for 
mild acne and 3-6 sessions for medium 
to severe acne with at least 4 weeks 
interval between sessions, until acne 
is fully healed and breakout is under 
control. 



35

Treatment Price List



36

Lanreé Aesthetics

Rejuran Skin Healer  

$800/session (1.5 hr duration)

Our Rejuran™ Healer Booster 
Injection is delivered through the 
newest Mesotherapy Injector Gun 
technology. The latest skin healing 
injection from South Korea. This 
serum helps to strengthen the skin 
barrier and improve the overall skin 
environment.

Suitable for:
•	 Anti-aging

•	 Uneven skin tone and texture

•	 Skin firming

•	 Improve elasticity and hydration

•	 Reducing inflammation and fine lines

•	 Fibroblasts and promoting blood 
vessel growth.

Rejuran™ Healer Booster Injection

What is C-PDRN?
•	 Through DOT (DNA Optimization 

technology), the DNA of salmon is 
extracted and made into specific 
DNA fragments.

•	 The purified size is 1/670 of the pore, 
with ultra-high permeability and 
absorption rate.

•	 Helps to strengthen the skin barrier 
and improve the overall skin 
environment.

We typically recommend the first 
3 sessions every 4-6 weeks. Your 
therapists will advise on your 
treatment day what course of 
treatments is best suited to your skin 
condition.
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Goodbye Cellulite
Powered by FocalRF technology NuEra Tight applies multiple 
frequencies, two treatment modes and effective mechanical massage 
for connective tissue manipulation, to remodel cellulite and improve 
the appearance of bumps and dimpling.
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Body Cellulite 
Reduction
Cellulite reduction, skin tightening, optional fat reduction

The World No.1 Cellulite Treatment

Tummy $580 / session $2900 / 6 sessions

Waist $400 / session $2000 / 6 sessions

Breast Area $400 / session $2000 / 6 sessions

Upper Arms $400 / session $2000 / 6 sessions

Peachy Butt $400 / session $2000 / 6 sessions

Outer Thigh $400 / session $2000 / 6 sessions

Back Thigh $400 / session $2000 / 6 sessions

Inner Thigh $400 / session $2000 / 6 sessions

Calves $400 / session $2000 / 6 sessions

*Please note above prices are inclusive of both sides of body area.

Face Wrinkle Reduction

Face $400 / session

Neck $400 / session

Face + Neck $600 / session
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*Note

1.	 Treatment price and duration listed is for general indication only. 
It may vary due to different individual’s concerns.

2.	 Price may vary and quote will be provided upon consultation based on area size 
of treatment if applicable.

3.	 Package price has to be paid upfront.

Laser Hair Removal
Body Part Price Per 

Session
Package for 

6 sessions

Upper Lip $30 $160

Neck $50 $270

Lips & Chin $60 $320

Full Face 
(Upper Lip, Cheek, Forehead, Jawline, Lip & Chin, Hairline)

$100 $550

Underarms $60 $320

Lowerarms $90 $500

Whole Arms $180 $1000

Chest $60 $320

Chest & Stomach $180 $1000

Upper Back $180 $1000

Back (Full) $280 $1600

Brazilian $90 $500

Bikini Line $50 $270

Buttocks (Female) $120 $660

Lower Legs (both) $180 $1000

Upper Legs (both) $200 $1100

Whole Legs $370 $2100

Feet & Toes (both) $60 $320
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NanoSoft Microneedling 
by FILORGA
NanoSoft Microneedling By FILORGA 
is a unique anti-aging, poly-revitalizing 
complex that nourishes the epidermis 
by providing the ingredients that it 
needs to thrive. 

It creates the optimal environment for 
fibroblasts, which are responsible for 
the production of collagen, elastin and 
hyaluronic acid.

3ml $499

6ml $799
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Injectable Aesthetics

Treatment Price Per Unit 
(NZD)

Recommended Units  
(Based on Area)

Botox® $18/unit *30 min slot is booked 
per patient

Dysport® $8/unit *Requires twice amount 
of Neuronox®

Neuronox® $16/unit

Xeomin® $18/unit

Treatment Price Per Unit 
(NZD) Area of Choice

Juvederm® or Teoxane® $750/per ml Chin or Cheeks

$750 - $1000 /per ml Naso-Labial Lines

Skin Bio-Remodelling $800 per treatment per area

Forehead 14-20/units

Eye Crow’s Feet 14-20/units

Shoulder 50-80/units per side

Biceps 60-80/units per side

Calves 80-100/units per side

Underarms Hyperhidrosis Approx $1000 and above

Botulinum Toxins

Dermal Fillers

PROFHILO®

Recommended Units per area for Botulinum Toxins

Advanced booking fee of NZD $50 is required�for booking to be confirmed. *At least 1 week pre-book notice is required.  
T&C’s apply.



42

Lanreé Aesthetics

Platelet Rich Plasma  
- Regen ACR®

Suitable for

– Face Lifting

– Wrinkles & Retexturising

– Décolletage Retexturising

– Hair Growth

At least 1 week pre-booking notice �is required. We’ll book you in for a 1.5 hour �treatment including preparation time. 
Recommended 2-3 treatment over �a 3 months period, result will last for 2-5 years provided no sun damage.  
Advanced booking fee of NZD $50 is required for booking to be confirmed. T&C’s apply.

Full Face $980 

Full Face + Neck $1880

Regen ACR®
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BTL EMsella – For Women

Before
Weak pelvic floor muscle 
insufficiently support pelvic 
organs, bladder control, and 
they may decrease intimate 

satistfaction.

Treatment
BTL EMSELLA effectively 

stimulates pelvic floor muscles.

After
Stimulation leads to regained 
control over pelvic floor 
muscle and bladder which can 
contribute to overall intimate 
satistfaction.

BTL EMSELLA Treatments $400/session  
or $2200/6 sessions

How long is the treatment and how many 
sessions do I need?

We will tailor a treatment plan for you. 
A typical treatment takes about 30 
minutes and you will need 6 sessions, 
scheduled twice a week. 

What does the procedure feel like?

You will experience tingling and pelvic 
floor muscles contractions during 
the procedure. You may resume daily 
activities immediately after treatment. 
You may start treatment 3 months 
after delivery.

How fast will I see results?

You may observe improvement  
after a single session. The results will 
typically continue to improve over  
the next few weeks.

BTL EMSELLA is a great option for women of any age who desire solution for 
urinary incontinence, recovery after childbirth and improvement in their quality 
of life.
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